File .No: RIC (3) 16592/12/GW

Name of Post

Name of Department

Date of receipt of the vacancy
No. of Vacancies reported
Date of Advice

TPO

NJD

NCA

APPOINTMENT CHART

Category.No. 57/2009

: Agricultural Assistant Gr.II
: Agriculture Department

: 04.02.2015

: 20 (Twenty) Fresh

: 25.02.2015

PENDING TURNS

:1turn

MR LI42 E TPO on 19.01.2015

: Nil

+ 68 turns

1. MR X 44 ST/NCA/SC on 18.12.2014

2. MR X 92 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2014

3. MR XI 44 ST/NCA/SC on 31.03.2014

4. MR XII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 31.03.2014

5. MR XII 92 ST/NCA/SC on 31.03.2014

6. MR XIII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 31.03.2014

7. MR XIII 92 ST/NCA/SC on 31.03.2014

8. MR XIV 92 ST/NCA/SC on 31.03.2014

9. MR XV 92 ST/NCA/SC on 31.03.2014

10

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

. MR XVII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 05.03.2013

MR XVII 92 ST/NCA/SC on 05.03.2013

MR XVIII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 05.03.2013

MR XVIII 92 ST/NCA/SC on 05.03.2013

MR XIX 44 ST/NCA/SC on 23.10.2013

MR XIX 92 ST/NCA/SC on 05.03.2013

MR XX 44 ST/NCA/SC on 05.03.2013

MR XX 92 ST/NCA/SC on 05.03.2013

MR XXI 44 ST/NCA/SC on 05.03.2013

MR XXI 92 ST/NCA/SC on 10.12.2012

MR XXII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 23.03.2013



21.

22,

23.

24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44.

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

MR XXIII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 10.12.2012

MR XXIII 92 ST/NCA/SC on 10.12.2012

MR XXIV 44 ST/NCA/SC on 10.12.2012

MR XXIV 92 ST/NCA/SC on 10.12.2012

MR XXV 44 ST/NCA/SC on 10.12.2012

MR XXV 92 ST/NCA/SC on 10.12.2012

MR XXVI 92 ST/NCA/SC on 10.12.2012

MR XXVII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 10.12.2012

MR XXVII 92 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXVIII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXVIII 92 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXIX 92 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXX 44 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXX 92 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXXI 44 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXXIII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXXIII 92 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXXIV 44 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXXIV 92 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXXV 44 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXXV 92 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXXVI 44 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXXVI 92 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXXVII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXXVII 92 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXXVIII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XXXVIII 92 ST/NCA/SC on 23.10.2013

MR XL 44 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XL 92 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XLI 44 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XLI 92 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XLII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012



53.

54.

55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

MR XLII 92 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XLIII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XLIII 92 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XLIV 44 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XLIV 92 ST/NCA/SC on 06.08.2012

MR XLV 44 ST/NCA/SC on 10.12.2012

MR XLV 92 ST/NCA/SC on 10.12.2012

MR XLVI 44 ST/NCA/SC on 10.12.2012

MR XLVI 92 ST/NCA/SC on 10.12.2012

MR XL VII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 10.12.2012

MR XLVII 92 ST/NCA/SC on 23.10.2013

MR XLVIII 44 ST/NCA/SC on 05.03.2013

MR XLVIII 92 ST/NCA/SC on 05.03.2013

MR XLIX 44 ST/NCA/SC on 23.10.2013

MR L 44 ST/NCA/SC on 31.03.2014

MR L 92 ST/NCA/SC on 17.06.2014

Main Rotation starts from MR L. 144 ST

Sl Name and Address Rank | Community | Rotation as approved by | Remarks
No No. the commission
1 2 3 4 5 6
1 | Indumathi U 1138 | Thiyya |MRLI470C
Ambadi House
Kanhirapoyil
Kanhirapoyil P.O
Kasaragod- 671 531
MR LI 43 OC already filled up
2 | Geetha P R.71 | Cheruman | MR LI 44 ST,
Koundankalam S/L /SC No ST. ST/NCA/SC
Thekkedesam P.O
Nallepilly

Palakkad- 678 553




Latha B Nair
Kuzhimattathil House
Adooparambu
Muvattupuzha P.O
Pin:- 686 661

1137

MR L1450C

Kiran J P
Kiranalayam
Inchakkadu
Mylom P.O
Kottarakara
Kollam- 691 560

R.21
S/L

PH Ortho turn

PH Ortho

Sereena P
Pacheeri House
Chettipadam P.O
Malappuram
Pin:- 679 332

1190

Islam-
Mappila

MR LI 46 M

Sheeba K C
Kollayical
Chalaparambu
Vaikom P.O
Kottayam
Pin:- 686 141

1139

Ezhava

MR LI49 OC

Jiji Sebastian
Eattackalodiyil House
Alakode
Kalayanthani
Thodupuzha

Idukki- 685 588

1294

Xian
Pulaya/
(0),¢

MR LI48 OX

Sheeja Kothiri
Edattummal House
Trikarpur P.O
Kasaragod- 671 310

1143

Thiyya

MRLTI 550C

Athira K S
Kannanthara House
Polassery, Vaikom
Kottayam-686 141

R.9
S/L

Hindu-
Dheevara

MR LI 50 D




10

Shobha K
Veerendra Nagar
Mulleria P.O
Kasaragod- 671 543

1140

OBC/
Saliya

MR LI 51 OC

11

Priya K

Karaparambil House
Kolathur P.O
Kolathur
Malappuram- 679 338

R.72
S/L

Cheruman
/SC

MR LI 52 SC-NCA
compensation to

MR X 44 ST/NCA/SC
on 18.12.2014 now
satisfied. No ST.
ST/NCA/SC

12

Rajesh R
Anupama
Karimpaloor
Puthenkulam P.O
Kollam- 691 302

1142

OBC/
Vaniyan

MR LI530C

13

Sheela V

Kambili, Manchira
Chittur P.O
Palakkad- 678 101

1145

Ezhava

MRLTI 59 0C

14

Subha P R
Pannickaparambil House
Kozhikunnu
Mulangunnathukavu
Thrissur

Pin:- 680 581

1147

Ezhava

MR LI 61 OC

15

Aneesha T
Anila Nilayam
Enathu P.O
Pathanamthitta
Pin:- 691 526

1192

Muslim

MR LI 56 M

16

Nalini K S
Raramthottatil
Kallurutty P.O
Kozhikode- 673 603

1144

B/T turn. No B/T
candidate in the R/L,
To be filled up from
direct MR LI 57 OC




17

Sheena K

Syam Nivas

Cheemeni Kizhakkekara
Kasaragod- 671 313

1149

Thiyya

MR LI 42 E TPO on
19.01.2015 now
satisfied

18

Sajeevan Kizhakkayil
Chirayil

Chuzhali
Taliparamba

Kannur- 670 141

1150

Thiyya

MRLIS4E

19

Aji Kumar D
Melekaliyikkal Vilakathu Veedu

Erichalloor
Plamootukada P.O
Thiruvananthapuram
Pin:- 695 128

1163

Hindu
Nadar

MRLI6G60HN

20

Rajimol M R
Madathiparambil House
Madayikonam P.O
Thrissur- 680 712

1154

Ezhava

MRLIS8E

Sl.Nos 1,6,8,13,14,17,18,20 are interchanged for keeping the seniority in the Ranked List.

OC/BC POSITION

0oC BC NJD PH Total
B/T
Previous 631 630 90 41 1392
Present 9 10 - 1 20
Total 640 640 90 42 1412 All

List of Unfilled Turn of Communities
Nil

for SECRETARY,
KERALA PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
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